
Irish Invitational Varsity Girls

Rosemount Hugh School

Aug. 31, 2012

Sunny, calm, 70
Results by Apple Raceberry JaM 

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team. 

Click here for data on boys 

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Prior Lake               83    4    5   14   29   31   51   52  12:45.0  0:41.8
  2 Lakeville North         112    1    7   21   38   45   58   66  12:45.3  1:17.5
  3 Northfield              127    2    6   15   43   61   63   65  12:47.9  1:22.6
  4 Rosemount               130   13   16   18   41   42   57       12:53.4  0:38.3
  5 Wayzata                 146    8   11   25   40   62            12:58.3  0:58.9
  6 Minnetonka              152    9   30   33   34   46   48   50  13:03.5  0:43.3
  7 Stillwater              153   17   19   32   36   49   59   68  13:00.7  0:38.4
  8 Mahtomedi               155   12   22   28   37   56   70   76  13:00.9  0:49.8
  9 Maple Grove             191   20   27   44   47   53   54   55  13:08.1  0:37.6
 10 Austin                  260    3   23   64   82   88            13:55.5  3:23.8
 11 Robbinsdale Armstrong   263   24   26   69   71   73   75   83  13:29.3  1:06.9
 12 Bloomington Kennedy     324   35   60   67   78   84            13:57.4  1:57.2
 13 Math&Science Academy    341   39   72   74   77   79   80   86  13:57.2  1:13.2
 14 Tartan                  352   10   81   85   87   89   90       14:45.3  3:25.9

Incomplete Teams: St Paul Como Park
Individuals
 PLACE          FINISHER          TIME

1. Prior Lake
    4  Tessa Rykken, 11           12:26.6  
    5  Madison Scholl, 8          12:26.9  
   14  Mackenzie Schell, 11       12:36.6  
   29  Megan Hovick, 11           13:06.6  
   31  Amber Tieman, 12           13:08.4  
   51  Megan Lesmeister, 11       13:19.4  
   52  Gabriella Brinkley, 8      13:20.6  
Total Time = 1:03:45.0     Total Places = 83

2. Lakeville North
    1  Taylor Perkins, 12         11:59.0  
    7  Chloee Sagmoe, 9           12:29.5  
   21  Elle Severson, 10          12:49.0  
   38  Emma Drangsveit, 8         13:12.5  
   45  Riley Broughten, 11        13:16.4  
   58  Danielle Bellino, 7        13:27.9  
   66  Taylor Loth, 9             13:36.8  
Total Time = 1:03:46.3     Total Places = 112

3. Northfield
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    2  Kaia Bierman, 11           12:08.9  
    6  Marissa Thornton, 8        12:27.2  
   15  Mizuki Oeda, 12            12:37.1  
   43  Maria Olson, 12            13:14.9  
   61  Zoe Webb, 12               13:31.5  
   63  Sara Ludewig, 12           13:33.4  
   65  Savannah Dimick, 10        13:35.9  
Total Time = 1:03:59.4     Total Places = 127

4. Rosemount
   13  Hannah Grim, 11            12:35.9  
   16  Liz Evenocheck, 10         12:39.5  
   18  Taylor Rambo, 12           12:43.7  
   41  Taybri Irving, 12          13:13.7  
   42  Rachel Schow, 10           13:14.1  
   57  Sydney Regalado, 7         13:27.0  
Total Time = 1:04:26.7     Total Places = 130

5. Wayzata
    8  Annika lerdall, 8          12:33.5  
   11  Jaycie Thompsen, 8         12:34.6  
   25  Jessie Herman, 12          12:58.0  
   40  Nicole Schneider, 10       13:13.4  
   62  Reilly Johnson, 12         13:32.3  
Total Time = 1:04:51.5     Total Places = 146

6. Minnetonka
    9  Lucy Hoelscher, 9          12:33.8  
   30  Mara Melner, 9             13:07.0  
   33  Anna Meiusi, 12            13:09.6  
   34  Presley Norby, 9           13:09.9  
   46  Abbey Brodeur, 12          13:17.1  
   48  Morgan Conzemius, 10       13:17.8  
   50  Courtney Smith, 12         13:18.7  
Total Time = 1:05:17.2     Total Places = 152

7. Stillwater
   17  Abby Lange, 10             12:40.0  
   19  Maria Morley, 12           12:44.8  
   32  Haley Beech, 11            13:09.4  
   36  Fiona Montie, 10           13:11.4  
   49  Lauren Lampright, 10       13:18.3  
   59  Elise Buchman, 12          13:29.5  
   68  Jenna Mangine, 12          13:42.6  
Total Time = 1:05:03.6     Total Places = 153

8. Mahtomedi
   12  Caitlin McCauley, 9        12:34.8  
   22  Laura Moore, 11            12:51.6  
   28  Jordan Lutz, 11            13:01.6  
   37  Elizabeth Gregory, 12      13:11.7  
   56  Shannon Walsh, 10          13:24.6  
   70  Audrey Scott, 10           13:52.1  
   76  Shannon Bartels, 9         14:07.2  
Total Time = 1:05:04.1     Total Places = 155

9. Maple Grove
   20  Kendall Johnson, 11        12:45.3  
   27  Tia Johnson, 7             12:59.1  
   44  Olivia Rosenow, 11         13:15.8  
   47  Paige Cassibo, 8           13:17.4  
   53  Genna Brakob, 9            13:22.9  
   54  Lauren Scheidler, 9        13:23.2  
   55  Nicole Schweiters, 12      13:23.5  
Total Time = 1:05:40.3     Total Places = 191

10. Austin
    3  Madison Overby, 9          12:26.3  
   23  Haley Splinter, 12         12:52.2  
   64  McKenzie Besel, 12         13:34.8  
   82  Ochudo Cham, 11            14:54.3  
   88  Sara Willrodt, 9           15:50.1  
Total Time = 1:09:37.5     Total Places = 260
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11. Robbinsdale Armstrong
   24  Allison Domingues, 12      12:52.7  
   26  Emily Delaney, 12          12:58.2  
   69  Mari Verbeten, 11          13:43.0  
   71  Ellie Sjordal, 10          13:53.2  
   73  Megan Stuart, 10           13:59.5  
   75  Kara Andersen, 9           14:03.8  
   83  Katherine Schoff, 10       14:56.5  
Total Time = 1:07:26.5     Total Places = 263

12. Bloomington Kennedy
   35  Morgan Curry, 9            13:10.5  
   60  Chloe Larson, 8            13:29.9  
   67  Kathleen Cameron, 11       13:37.7  
   78  Patience Yalartai, 12      14:21.0  
   84  Emily Anderson, 11         15:07.7  
Total Time = 1:09:46.7     Total Places = 324

13. Math&Science Academy
   39  Greta Siekmeier, 10        13:12.8  
   72  Katie Baumann, 10          13:57.4  
   74  Ellie Haland, 8            14:02.6  
   77  Elise Lohmann, 10          14:07.5  
   79  Julia Clark, 8             14:25.9  
   80  Julia Ing, 10              14:28.8  
   86  Ines Siepmann, 10          15:14.9  
Total Time = 1:09:46.0     Total Places = 341

14. Tartan
   10  Erika Nolby, 9             12:34.3  
   81  Alie Mack, 12              14:37.0  
   85  Clara Boyle, 12            15:12.1  
   87  Michelle Johnson, 11       15:23.1  
   89  Katie Tiedman, 8           16:00.1  
   90  Carly Boyle, 10            16:05.0  
Total Time = 1:13:46.5     Total Places = 352
        TEAM
 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

    1     1  Taylor Perkins, 12         11:59.0    Lakeville North      
    2     2  Kaia Bierman, 11           12:08.9    Northfield           
    3     3  Madison Overby, 9          12:26.3    Austin               
    4     4  Tessa Rykken, 11           12:26.6    Prior Lake           
    5     5  Madison Scholl, 8          12:26.9    Prior Lake           
    6     6  Marissa Thornton, 8        12:27.2    Northfield           
    7     7  Chloee Sagmoe, 9           12:29.5    Lakeville North      
    8     8  Annika lerdall, 8          12:33.5    Wayzata              
    9     9  Lucy Hoelscher, 9          12:33.8    Minnetonka           
   10    10  Erika Nolby, 9             12:34.3    Tartan               
   11    11  Jaycie Thompsen, 8         12:34.6    Wayzata              
   12    12  Caitlin McCauley, 9        12:34.8    Mahtomedi            
   13    13  Hannah Grim, 11            12:35.9    Rosemount            
   14    14  Mackenzie Schell, 11       12:36.6    Prior Lake           
   15    15  Mizuki Oeda, 12            12:37.1    Northfield           
   16    16  Liz Evenocheck, 10         12:39.5    Rosemount            
   17    17  Abby Lange, 10             12:40.0    Stillwater           
   18    18  Taylor Rambo, 12           12:43.7    Rosemount            
   19    19  Maria Morley, 12           12:44.8    Stillwater           
   20    20  Kendall Johnson, 11        12:45.3    Maple Grove          
   21    21  Elle Severson, 10          12:49.0    Lakeville North      
   22    22  Laura Moore, 11            12:51.6    Mahtomedi            
   23    23  Haley Splinter, 12         12:52.2    Austin               
   24    24  Allison Domingues, 12      12:52.7    Robbinsdale Armstrong 
   25    25  Jessie Herman, 12          12:58.0    Wayzata              
   26    26  Emily Delaney, 12          12:58.2    Robbinsdale Armstrong 
   27    27  Tia Johnson, 7             12:59.1    Maple Grove          
   28    28  Jordan Lutz, 11            13:01.6    Mahtomedi            
   29    29  Megan Hovick, 11           13:06.6    Prior Lake           
   30    30  Mara Melner, 9             13:07.0    Minnetonka           
   31    31  Amber Tieman, 12           13:08.4    Prior Lake           
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   32    32  Haley Beech, 11            13:09.4    Stillwater           
   33    33  Anna Meiusi, 12            13:09.6    Minnetonka           
   34    34  Presley Norby, 9           13:09.9    Minnetonka           
   35    35  Morgan Curry, 9            13:10.5    Bloomington Kennedy  
   36    36  Fiona Montie, 10           13:11.4    Stillwater           
   37    37  Elizabeth Gregory, 12      13:11.7    Mahtomedi            
   38    38  Emma Drangsveit, 8         13:12.5    Lakeville North      
   39    39  Greta Siekmeier, 10        13:12.8    Math&Science Academy 
   40    40  Nicole Schneider, 10       13:13.4    Wayzata              
   41    41  Taybri Irving, 12          13:13.7    Rosemount            
   42    42  Rachel Schow, 10           13:14.1    Rosemount            
   43        Kathleen Miles, 10         13:14.4    St Paul Como Park    
   44    43  Maria Olson, 12            13:14.9    Northfield           
   45    44  Olivia Rosenow, 11         13:15.8    Maple Grove          
   46    45  Riley Broughten, 11        13:16.4    Lakeville North      
   47    46  Abbey Brodeur, 12          13:17.1    Minnetonka           
   48    47  Paige Cassibo, 8           13:17.4    Maple Grove          
   49    48  Morgan Conzemius, 10       13:17.8    Minnetonka           
   50    49  Lauren Lampright, 10       13:18.3    Stillwater           
   51    50  Courtney Smith, 12         13:18.7    Minnetonka           
   52    51  Megan Lesmeister, 11       13:19.4    Prior Lake           
   53    52  Gabriella Brinkley, 8      13:20.6    Prior Lake           
   54    53  Genna Brakob, 9            13:22.9    Maple Grove          
   55    54  Lauren Scheidler, 9        13:23.2    Maple Grove          
   56    55  Nicole Schweiters, 12      13:23.5    Maple Grove          
   57        Megan Borowski, 11         13:23.8    Minnetonka           
   58    56  Shannon Walsh, 10          13:24.6    Mahtomedi            
   59        Mary Miles, 9              13:25.0    St Paul Como Park    
   60    57  Sydney Regalado, 7         13:27.0    Rosemount            
   61        Jordan Quale, 9            13:27.5    Maple Grove          
   62    58  Danielle Bellino, 7        13:27.9    Lakeville North      
   63    59  Elise Buchman, 12          13:29.5    Stillwater           
   64    60  Chloe Larson, 8            13:29.9    Bloomington Kennedy  
   65    61  Zoe Webb, 12               13:31.5    Northfield           
   66    62  Reilly Johnson, 12         13:32.3    Wayzata              
   67    63  Sara Ludewig, 12           13:33.4    Northfield           
   68    64  McKenzie Besel, 12         13:34.8    Austin               
   69    65  Savannah Dimick, 10        13:35.9    Northfield           
   70    66  Taylor Loth, 9             13:36.8    Lakeville North      
   71        Jena Hauch, 8              13:37.3    Maple Grove          
   72    67  Kathleen Cameron, 11       13:37.7    Bloomington Kennedy  
   73        Leah Jackels, 11           13:38.0    Maple Grove          
   74        Madeline Schulze, 12       13:38.4    Prior Lake           
   75        Makenzie Lamphere, 12      13:39.2    Prior Lake           
   76        Ingrid Seeland, 9          13:40.0    Minnetonka           
   77    68  Jenna Mangine, 12          13:42.6    Stillwater           
   78    69  Mari Verbeten, 11          13:43.0    Robbinsdale Armstrong 
   79        Emily Stock, 12            13:51.8    Prior Lake           
   80    70  Audrey Scott, 10           13:52.1    Mahtomedi            
   81    71  Ellie Sjordal, 10          13:53.2    Robbinsdale Armstrong 
   82        Sarah Krynski, 9           13:55.9    Lakeville North      
   83    72  Katie Baumann, 10          13:57.4    Math&Science Academy 
   84        Amy Ferguson, 12           13:58.8    Lakeville North      
   85    73  Megan Stuart, 10           13:59.5    Robbinsdale Armstrong 
   86    74  Ellie Haland, 8            14:02.6    Math&Science Academy 
   87    75  Kara Andersen, 9           14:03.8    Robbinsdale Armstrong 
   88        Julia Young, 10            14:04.6    Northfield           
   89        Courtney Earle, 10         14:06.9    Lakeville North      
   90    76  Shannon Bartels, 9         14:07.2    Mahtomedi            
   91    77  Elise Lohmann, 10          14:07.5    Math&Science Academy 
   92        Annika Peterson, 10        14:09.1    Northfield           
   93        Megan Greiner, 11          14:12.0    Minnetonka           
   94    78  Patience Yalartai, 12      14:21.0    Bloomington Kennedy  
   95        Siri Brochman, 10          14:25.3    Stillwater           
   96    79  Julia Clark, 8             14:25.9    Math&Science Academy 
   97    80  Julia Ing, 10              14:28.8    Math&Science Academy 
   98        Addie Sobczak, 12          14:36.5    Stillwater           
   99    81  Alie Mack, 12              14:37.0    Tartan               
  100        Hannah Kennedy, 12         14:45.9    Stillwater           
  101    82  Ochudo Cham, 11            14:54.3    Austin               
  102    83  Katherine Schoff, 10       14:56.5    Robbinsdale Armstrong 
  103    84  Emily Anderson, 11         15:07.7    Bloomington Kennedy  
  104    85  Clara Boyle, 12            15:12.1    Tartan               
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  105    86  Ines Siepmann, 10          15:14.9    Math&Science Academy 
  106    87  Michelle Johnson, 11       15:23.1    Tartan               
  107    88  Sara Willrodt, 9           15:50.1    Austin               
  108    89  Katie Tiedman, 8           16:00.1    Tartan               
  109    90  Carly Boyle, 10            16:05.0    Tartan               

Click here for data on boys 

Return to home page.
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